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03010 Patrica FR
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Date/Time

02/03/2024 15:10:38
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REM\AGC ROCCASECCA\ENTILATORE 7 QUENCH 1 SUPERIORE 1°STADIO SPB \MOTORE\M1W\101
Overall velocity >600

v [mm/s]

m

8,0

7,5

7,01

6,5

6,0 1

5,5

5,0 1
4,5

4,0 1
3,51

3,01

2,5

2,04

1,54

1,0 1

0,51
0,0 =

16/08/2020

28/02/2021  12/09/2021

27/03/2022  09/10/2022  23/04/2023  05/11/2023

data

Cursore
Principale

Cursore delta

X1
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Xl
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= 01/03/2024 10:55:42

=0,96
= Non Attivo
= Non Attivo

Macchina

Tipo:
Classe ISO
Potenza:
Velocita

MOTORE

Motore

Gruppo1 (ISO10816-3)
355 kW

2975 RPM

OMNITREND 2.91




